Knutstorp
Friday Knutstorp 2.070 km
Yellow 1455-1515 6/13/2014 14:55 - .. -
Qualifying started at 14:54:57

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:43.037 +5.733 15:06:30.968
(98) Christoffer Nielsen 6 1:42.523 +5.219 15:08:13.491
1 14:59:48.724 7 1:38.612 +1.308 15:09:52.103
2 1:21.605 +6.165 15:01:10.329 8 1:37.304 15:11:29.407
3 1:18.587 +3.147 15:02:28.916 9 1:43.916 +6.612 15:13:13.323
4 1:16.680 +1.240 15:03:45.596
5 1:15.579 +0.139 15:05:01.175 (445) Bjarke Br¢ chner Pedersen
6 1:19.362 +3.922 15:06:20.537 1 14:67:59.015
7 1:16.578 +1.138 15:07:37.115 2 1:42.381 +1.246 14:59:41.396
8 1:15.440 15:08:52.555 3 1:41.771 +0.636 15:01:23.167
9 1:16.499 +1.059 15:10:09.054 4 1:43.352 +2.217 15:03:06.519
10 1:19.664 +4.224 15:11:28.718 5 1:41.884 +0.749 15:04:48.403
11 1:21.724 +6.284 15:12:50.442 6 1:44.780 +3.645 15:06:33.183
7 1:42.026 +0.891 15:08:15.209
(750) Jacob Ziircher 8 1:42.422 +1.287 15:09:57.631
1 14:59:21.165 9 1:41.735 +0.600 15:11:39.366
2 1:25.846 +7.970 15:00:47.011 10 1:41.135 15:13:20.501
3 1:21.308 +3.432 15:02:08.319
4 1:19.960 +2.084 15:03:28.279
5 1:18.660 +0.784 15:04:46.939
6 1:17.876 15:06:04.815
7 1:24.705 +6.829 15:07:29.520
8 1:20.527 +2.651 15:08:50.047
9 1:18.802 +0.926 15:10:08.849
10 1:20.676 +2.800 15:11:29.525
11 1:21.244 +3.368 15:12:50.769

(960) Christian Pedersen

1 15:02:07.048
2 1:20.889 +1.819 15:03:27.937
3 1:20.955 +1.885 15:04:48.892
4 1:22.521 +3.451 15:06:11.413
5 1:21.084 +2.014 15:07:32.497
6 1:19.821 +0.751 15:08:52.318
7 1:19.070 15:10:11.388
8 1:21.425 +2.355 15:11:32.813
9 1:23.144 +4.074 15:12:55.957
(97) Casper Nielsen
1 15:00:03.422
2 1:23.398 +3.496 15:01:26.820
3 1:37.097 +17.195 15:03:03.917
4 1:22.056 +2.154 15:04:25.973
5 1:24.974 +5.072 15:05:50.947
6 1:19.902 15:07:10.849
7 1:51.243 +31.341 15:09:02.092
(87) Jesper Kryger
1 14:57:38.534
2 1:37.411 +10.512 14:59:15.945
3 1:31.412 +4.513 15:00:47.357
4 1:28.525 +1.626 15:02:15.882
5 1:28.166 +1.267 15:03:44.048
6 1:27.730 +0.831 15:05:11.778
7 1:27.866 +0.967 15:06:39.644
8 1:34.817 +7.918 15:08:14.461
9 1:28.658 +1.759 15:09:43.119
10 1:26.921 +0.022 15:11:10.040
1 1:26.899 15:12:36.939
12 1:27.494 +0.595 15:14:04.433

(231) Omar Mehmet

1 14:59:33.973
2 1:48.421 +11.117 15:01:22.394
3 1:41.879 +4.575 15:03:04.273
4 1:43.658 +6.354 15:04:47.931
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